Sozhou

152 58 P

S EEFEEICERESTE

INA PAGBAO12-PP-ASS 2§

R

BRI
Eeg L
HE
R

INA PAGBAO12-PP-ASE

42
82

7.8

21

7.6

18

4.8

32

23

M4

NIPA1

32

20

4.7

78
60

12

30.5

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

Nm

mm

FER Fv HRIRA
B2

NE=: 0,5
INFE +/-0, 15

Ja=n ==L G

3

HHE IS0 4762-8.8 #r
HEM [ 2 RET AT
VITIRET, N ATIRETB
K S i o

fi4E 10 4762-8.8 Fx
HER [ 2 SRET WA
TTTIRET, NATIRET B
A FE it

il MK BRI
BRITE I 1 N

=
JAN=EN


http://www.sozhou.com/p/0f147b06.html

. As
._|H|3| Ny
' Ks 011 §
| Jqﬂ_*Ff . |
H, .
H Ha—/ 7,
el
i
Ba
- L -
Ls
p—
)

-

| . - ]

[

Ls

"‘H-._w

o
-

=]

SEEZRL http://www. sozhou. com/p/0f147b06. html



